23 Haziran 2002 Pazar

1. Kogu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DURIPS(2)

2 LASHA(11)
3 RAUFAVCA®)

4  KOGBA4)

5 PROLOCKTON(5)
6 SUNOF0Z(7)

7 JOHNYBOY(3)

8  YERKABUGU(10)
9 TAYKA®B)

10 TULUMBACI(9)

Yas
3yke

3ykd
3yde
3yae
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1)12617
1)2400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BARYSHNKOV (AUS) - GRANNA (GB)

OOZZENE (USA) - MARGAUX DUFONT (USA)
FELEK |- EXIN

MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR' (CAN) - DABADABADU
LOOKTON (GB) - PROGRESIVE

MANLA (USA) - SUNGLOW

JOHNY GUTAR- BUGDAY

ALFROYAL (IRE) - HELLO IRELAND (GB)
SHINING STERL (GB) - PRIMA DOMINA (FR)

SHINING STEEL (GB) - SEORNG (USA)

IKILi() 4,15 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 4,50 t

Maiden

2)5.047 %

2.)960 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 Y.TUNG
56,5 EYAWZ
58 AATCI
58 C.DURSUN
58 E.YALCIN
58 H.KARATAS
58 S.KAYA
57 K. TOKAGOGLU
58 N.SOLEN
58 F.CAKAR

58 kg,

3)2523¢
3.)480 ¢

Sahip
FET. ATAN

LEV. SARIKAYA
OZC. KIZILKAYA
Y. ERK. ERSEVER
YER. UTUCU

B. ATM KARATAS
FAR. TINAZ

OzK. ISGUDEN
OSM HATTAT

TEV. GELIKOGLU

Antrendrii
KEZGI

TKURT
MOZ

OMER BASEL
S.CELIK
KARDA
H.OZTOPRAK
Y.VARNA
F.GONULTAS

G.YILDIRIM

1900 Kum

Derece

2.06.52

2.07.13

2.08.14

2.09.09

2.09.33

2.09.95

21120

211.79

21451

2.16.37

istanbul Hipdromu (30. Yans Giinii)

4)1262¢
4)240 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
3,90 8 0

1,90 2 30
570 11 0

15,55 7 33
11,30 10 35
6,40 4 0

9,30 5 35
21,60 6 0

17,15 9 0

6,00 3 22



